Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasper Jenkinson - (1637530) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.07
1:38.35
1:38.72
1:56.51
1:58.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:38.35
1:36.07
1:38.72
1:56.51
1:58.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

190
177
175
106
100

WA Pts

177
190
175
106
100

Round

Round

Date

09/12/23
07/04/24
25/11/23
15/10/22
09/07/22

Date

07/04/24
09/12/23
25/11/23
15/10/22
09/07/22

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2024

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2023

Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships 2022

Meet
Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2024
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Isle of Wight Club Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships 2022

Venue

Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Newport
Portsmouth

Medina Leisure Cntr

Venue
Bognor Regis
Portsmouth
Newport
Portsmouth

Medina Leisure Cntr

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
4
Seaclose 3
Seaclose 4
3
4

Club Swam Under Level
Seaclose 3
4
Seaclose 4
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



