Jasper Jenkinson - (1637530) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.07	190	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Portsmouth		4
1:38.35	177	F	07/04/24	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2024	Bognor Regis	Seaclose	3
1:38.72	175	F	25/11/23	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2023	Newport	Seaclose	4
1:56.51	106	F	15/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
1:58.78	100	F	09/07/22	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships 2022	Medina Leisure Cntr		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:38.35	177	F	07/04/24	Arun Tridents SC Easter Open 2024	Bognor Regis	Seaclose	3
1:36.07	190	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Portsmouth		4
1:38.72	175	F	25/11/23	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2023	Newport	Seaclose	4
1:56.51	106	F	15/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
1:58.78	100	F	09/07/22	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships 2022	Medina Leisure Cntr		4